Fixing clip
Schneefangsysteme Rees GmbH & Co. KG  Phone: +49 8322-94067-0           www.rees-oberstdorf.de
Im Steinach 25a ∙ D-87561 Oberstdorf  Fax:          +49 8322-94067-99         info@rees-oberstdorf.de
               Dated: 06/2017                    Page 1
Product specifications
Versions:
For different seam heights:  25 mm (standard)  Article-No.: HA-5350
Standardwidth: 30 mm    28 mm    Article-No.: HA-5350-28
     30 mm    Article-No.: HA-5350-30
32 mm       Article-No.: HA-5350-32
     38 mm    Article-No.: HA-5350-H38
     50 mm    Article-No.: HA-5350-50
Available special design:   Width 38 mm,
     for seam height 25 mm  Article-No.: HA-5350-38
With extended base 8 mm,
for seam height 25 mm  Article-No.: HA-5350-8